| Features |
Adopting the differential pressure principle for air flow measurement
Enable bi-direction air flow measurement
Measures differential pressure, pressure, and temperature simultaneously
Special diversion design reduces the impact of air flow turbulence
Calculate medium density and mass flow rate
Rugged and durable design for high temperature and high-pressure environment
FDM06S

No display typeDisplay type
3/4
| Ordering Guide |
-
Standard version
04 : ±40 m/s
High-pressure version
20 : ±200 m/s
2 : 4 ... 20 mA + RS-485
3 : 0 ... 10 V + RS-485
4 : Frequency + RS-485
5 : Pulse (Option) + RS-485
04 2
Range Output
N : Without display
D : Display
D
Display
-
3 : Duct type (3/4"PT movable thread)
4 : Flange pipe type (2″ ... 6″)(Customization)
5 : Inline type (2″)(Customization)
3
Installation
1
Duct type
1 : 180 mm
2 : 330 mm
W : Customization
Flange pipe type & Inline type
N : Not applicable
Probe length
FDM06S
| Diameter Coefficient Table |
DN100
DN150
DN200 or more
Diameter
Standard version : ± (0.8 ... 40 m/s)
0.727
0.780
0.816
High-pressure version : ± (10 ... 200 m/s)
0.840
0.840
0.843
Diameter Coefficient PF
Air flow / Air velocity-FDM06S
F2305-FDM06S
■ILAC / TAF certification (ISO/ IEC 17025)
■ISO 9001
Project
0.2 m/s ... 60 m/sAir velocity transmitter
Measurand level or range
Project